NEW!
1149
TEMPERATURE
TEM
PERATURE
19
In-stock orders avaIlable to shIp same-day kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
Accuracy

DiMEnSionSSpEciFicATionS
TE200AD
oRDERinG inFoRMATion
Example: TE200AD24AS 10,000Ω Type II executive sensor with membrane
 momentary switch.
TE200AD24 AS
MODEL          DESCRIPTION
TE200AD2       100Ω executive RTD @ 32°F (0°C), 385 platinum curve, 3 wire (red, red, white leads)
TE200AD6      3000Ω executive thermistor @ 77°F (25°C) (light blue leads)
TE200AD7      10,000Ω executive thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type III (light gray leads)
TE200AD8      2252Ω executive thermistor @ 77°F (25°C) (gray leads)
TE200AD12      1000Ω executive RTD @ 32°F (0°C), 385 platinum curve (gray leads)
TE200AD20      20,000Ω executive thermistor @ 77°F (25°C) (green leads)
TE200AD24     10,000Ω executive thermistor @  77°F (25°C), Type II (yellow leads)
 OPTIONS
   AS       Membrane momentary switch wired only N.O. to terminal block
   BS Momentary switch wired N.O.